Bovec maraton 2017

Bovec, 16.9.2017
21M - Polmaraton - Zenske skupno

0 0 T O TS T 7

867 Qualizza Federica Ei[Po SFoEie 0:44:26  1:43:25 E/1

Natisone
2 446 Dvorjak Simona SLO 0:43:34 1:43:29 B/1
3 888 Vebster Sanja SLO 0:45:44 1:44:22 D/1
4 540 Janezi¢ Natka SLO 0:44:26 1:44:40 E/2
5 538 Jamnik MaSa SLO 0:45:28 1:44:41 D/2
6 1048 Vovk Manca SLO SD Kranjska Gora 0:44:15 1:46:33 C/1
7 432 Doljak Jasmina SLO 0:46:33 1:47:47 C/2

Sportno drustvo

8 873 Ratnik Irena SLO : v 0:47:29 1:48:59 F/1
urbani tekaci

9 659 Krkoé Lucija SLO dsgi;:kac' Vipavske . 48.41  1.49:46 AL

10 885 Robnik Urska SLO IPA Klub Ljubljana 0:45:01 1:50:25 D/3

Sportno drustvo

11 438 Drnov3ek Monja SLO . I
urbani tekadci

0:47:45 1:50:32 D/4

12 606 Kocar Vesna SLO 0:47:44 1:50:50 C/3
13 951 Sipec Tina SLO 0:47:52 1:51:00 B/2
14 889 Romih Maja SLO Tek.Si 0:48:33 1:51:21 E/3
15 783 Novosel Janja SLO 0:47:29 1:52:37 D/5
16 931 Staroveski Ana SLO 0:48:14 1:53:26 B/3
17 481 Gluhodedov Irena SLO Sportka Ziri 0:48:39 1:53:31 C/4
18 723 Marovt Valentina SLO 0:48:42 1:53:55 C/5
19 1086 Zizek Aleksandra SLO 0:49:26 1:54:23 C/6
20 451 Fazio Francesca  ITA Fincantieri Atletica 44756 1:55:00 E/4
Monfalcone

Sportno drustvo

urbani tekaci
Tekaska skupina

21 434 Draksler Alenka SLO 0:49:15 1:55:35 F/2

22 1082 Zbontar Draga SLO Jesenice 0:47:53 1:56:14 F/3
23 307 Andrasi¢ Marina SLO 0:47:19  1:56:35 F/4
24 959 Spilak Tina SLO 0:50:24 1:56:50 A/2
25 695 Li¢en Blazka SLO 0:49:48  1:57:20 A/3
26 677 Jelenc Nusa SLO RD SENTRUPERT 0:49:42  1:57:36 G/1
27 430 Dolenc Ela SLO 0:50:03  1:57:47 A/4
28 1550 Pozni¢ Jerica SLO 0:50:34 1:58:48 A/5
28 agp Glopocnik Kukovica g 0:49:24  1:58:48 F/5

Marta
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83 Malovrh Spela

Jazbar Cefarin
Martina

552 Jereb Vilma
566 Justin Eva
973 Suligoj Davorina
845 Poljansek Lili
333 Berginc Liljana
662 Krofli¢ Mateja
1083 Zgajnar Tanja
338 Biacca Michela
396 Cvek Katja
1020 Ursi¢ Barbara
575 Kalanj Tanja
1003 Turk Katarina
732 Medved Tina
157 Tasic¢ Eva

537 Jahnova Silvia

Kozina Praprotnik

640 :
Jasmina

367 Breznikar NatasSa

418 Davidovic Ana Maria

791 Omersa Lea
528 Humar Anja
514 HaloZzan Mojca
758 Mlinar Tina
1035 Verbi€ UrsSka
461 Forjanic Petra

499 Gri¢ar Polona

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

ITA

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SVK

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

782 Novak Matjaz Danaja SLO

1013 Umek Polona
389 Comino Andreja
411 Crni¢ Alenka

1036 Vesel Mojca

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

Never Give Up

Sportka Ziri

SD Salonit Anhovo
Stefanovi

LIWK

TD Bovec

A.S.D. San Giacomo
Trieste

Tminski migavci
Tminski migavci

Hidria AET

SD SENG

Horoklub UMB

Sportno drustvo
urbani tekaci

LJ tekadi

AK Kranj

Varuh zdravja
Vitezi dobrega teka

Dan Mladosti_2.0

Tek.Si
Tek.Si

AADS

Tekaski nasveti malo
druaace

0:49:50

0:50:52

0:49:39

0:52:57

0:48:40

0:50:36

0:50:10

0:50:52

0:49:54

0:50:48

0:50:38

0:50:42

0:50:11

0:50:42

0:51:41

0:51:44

0:47:21

0:50:11

0:50:49

0:53:06

0:50:22

0:54:34

0:50:50

0:52:46

0:55:51

0:50:12

0:51:44

0:51:33

0:54:28

0:54:28

0:52:10

0:50:39

1:58:49 E/5
1:58:52 D/6
1:59:01 F/6
1:59:09 A/6
1:59:13 E/6
1:59:30 E/7
1:59:40 E/8
1:59:40 B/4
1:59:43 A/7
1:59:58 C/7
2:00:05 A/8
2:00:11 A/9
2:00:23 D/7
2:00:49 G/2
2:01:07 D/8
2:01:20 A/10
2:01:24 C/8
2:02:05 D/9
2:02:06 E/9
2:02:08 A/11
2:02:25 G/3
2:02:33 A/12
2:02:36 E/10
2:02:38 C/9
2:02:59 A/13
2:03:09 A/14
2:03:15 F/7
2:03:26 B/5
2:03:34 E/11
2:03:34 D/10
2:03:38 D/11

2:03:45 F/8
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90

91

92

93

562 Jureti¢ Mojca
804 Parkelj Mateja
1049 Vrabec Katarina

693 Licen Aneja
925 Sporis Marjeta
771 Musigh Marina
921 Smodis Andreja
715 Malbasi¢ Mira

577 Kamin Andreja
Kavci¢ Feltrin
Daniiela

760 Mohori¢ Janja

826 Pirnar Indira

394 Curl Alenka

363 BreSan Vilma

488 Gorgone Stefania
1007 TuSar Andreja

592 KerSevan Anja

360 Bratina Iris

359 BrataSevec Katja

554 Jeri€ Sabina

579 Bauwens Karine

546 Jensterle Aleksandra

926 SrSen Petra

366 Breznik Kuklec Maja

932 Steblovnik Lili

685 Leitnerova Marcela

978 Tahirovi¢ Sabina
439 Drol Melita

306 Amezi¢ Suzana
609 Kodri¢ Dolores
934 Stevens Tessa

743 Mesner Nika

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

ITA

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

ITA

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

BEL

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

CZE

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

NED

SLO

SD SENG

Sportka Ziri

Gruppo Sportivo
Natisone

SD Tek je lek

Privilegiranci -
Salmina team Krani

Tminski migavci

SD Tek je lek

PDK Cerknica

Gruppo Sportivo
Natisone

SD Tekaci Vipavske
doline

SRD Saturnus

Tek.Si

TKK

AD Posocje

SD TSsport

SD Tek je lek

0:51:49

0:52:28

0:53:20

0:50:41

0:52:43

0:51:12

0:52:23

0:51:13

0:54:14

0:51:24

0:49:53

0:51:57

0:53:05

0:50:48

0:53:03

0:53:38

0:50:36

0:51:23

0:55:07

0:54:01

0:53:16

0:52:51

0:53:31

0:51:51

0:54:33

0:53:53

0:53:43

0:53:17

0:55:17

0:53:54

0:55:04

2:03:48

2:03:53

2:04:02

2:04:07

2:04:09

2:04:14

2:04:19

2:04:20

2:04:27

2:04:40

2:04:58

2:05:22

2:05:30

2:05:50

2:05:50

2:05:54

2:05:57

2:05:59

2:06:09

2:06:17

2:06:25

2:06:27

2:06:57

2:07:08

2:07:45

2:07:50

2:08:00

2:08:00

2:08:06

2:08:24

B/6
E/12
B/7
B/8
F/9
Gl/4
B/9
H/1
D/12
C/10
G/5
E/13
B/10
G/6
E/14
E/15
C/11
D/13
E/16
B/11
D/14
D/15
C/12
E/17
E/18
F/10
B/12
D/16
D/17

D/18

2:08:26 A/15

2:08:31

C/13



94

95

95

97

98

99

100

101

101

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

109

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

602 Klobucéar Anita
536 Ivanci¢ UrsSka

449 Erzen UrSa

1063 Wilson Rachel

689 Levpuscek Marija

676 Kutin Mojca
443 Dugon Darja

445 Dugon Lidija

957 Skrjanec Tatjana

1097 Pintar Tina

519 Horvat Viktorija
946 Sekoranja Daja
657 Kreslin Jolanda
164 Udovic Barbara
318 Bambic Vaneja

737 Mele Andreja

1090 Znidarsi¢ Sasa

500 Grl Helena

357 Braniselj Katarina

678 Lavrencic Kristina

417 Dautovié¢ Vesna

835 Podbevsek Maja

326 Bell Danae

1075 Zupan Karmen

703 Lukangi¢ Tina

624 Koren Tanja

792 Oostenveld Eline

795 Oresnik Ana
329 Benci¢ Tina
696 Likar Mojca
991 Tratnik Marija

527 Hrovatin Lucka

SLO

SLO

SLO

GBR

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

AUS

SLO

SLO

SLO

NED

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SD Salonit Anhovo

SD Elektro Ljubljana

Varuh zdravja

Sportno drustvo

urbani tekaci
Sportno drustvo

urbani tekaci
Sportno drustvo

urbani tekaci
SKD RTV Slovenija

Tekasko Drustvo
Bovec

Jan Sport
Sydney Striders
Knauf Insulation

SD Tek je lek

Plavalni klub Biser
Piran
Ljubljanski tekadi

SD Tekaci Vipavske

doline
SD Tekaci Vipavske

doline

0:54:35

0:54:37

0:54:38

0:51:33

0:54:07

0:52:34

0:56:02

0:56:04

0:53:20

0:55:12

0:52:00

0:56:39

0:53:30

0:53:16

0:57:17

0:56:05

0:56:06

0:56:08

0:55:41

0:54:58

0:53:15

0:56:34

0:55:08

0:54:51

0:55:23

0:53:58

0:54:24

0:54:19

0:53:30

0:57:33

0:56:45

0:55:20

2:08:45

D/19

2:08:54 A/16

2:08:54 A/16

2:08:59 A/18

2:09:02

2:09:06

2:09:23

C/14
D/20

E/19

2:09:24 A/19

2:09:24

F/11

2:10:24 A/20

2:10:28 A/21

2:10:29

2:10:30

2:10:34

2:10:41

2:10:43

2:10:43

2:10:44

2:10:54

2:10:58

2:11:11

B/13
F/12
E/20
C/15
D/21
D/21
C/16
B/14
B/15

D/23

2:11:18 A/22

2:11:31

2:11:32

2:11:48

2:11:55

B/16
D/24
D/25

D/26

2:12:04 A/23

2:12:06

2:12:09

2:12:13

2:12:18

2:12:27

H/2

D/27
D/28
E/21

H/3



126

127
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131
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140

140

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

152

154

155

156

157

454 Festanj Tihelj Mojca SLO

935 Stibilj Milena
492 Grasi¢ Dunja

1028 Vali¢ Sergeja

Presker Hudernik

859 Andreika
645 Krajnc Doroteja
1058 Vucina Irena
587 Kecman Zorica
323 Bauer Dora
574 Kalan Milena
787 Oglajner Irena
369 Brov¢ Anita
390 Comino Milka
25 Demsar Mojca

425 Dezan Sabina

422 Dellow Anne

751 Mlakar Komac Dasa

894 Rudolf Monika

1059 VLuji¢ Cvetka

798 Osterman Bojana

473 Gerbec Andreja

687 Leskovec Tatjana

Zagrusovcem

1065 Martina

690 Nina

903 Schlegel Anne

812 Pecman NataSa

450 Fabjan Kristina

998 Trontelj Andreja

558 Jug Matejka
928 Stare Katja
886 Rocnik Tina

844 Poljanec Ana

Levpuscek Melinc

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SRB

AUT

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

GBR

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

GER

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

Varuh zdravja

SD Tekaci Vipavske
doline

KinVital

Grupa T.N.T.
Grupa T.N.T.
Sporting Chokolate

Sporting Chokolate

Varuh zdravja

Tek.Si

Dan Mladosti_2.0

SPORTIna
SD Tek je lek

Tek.Si

TKK

Sportno drustvo
urbani tekaci

Varuh zdravja

Tek.Si

Sportno drustvo
urbani tekaci

NEVER GIVE UP

Varuh zdravja

0:54:17

0:55:21

0:54:46

0:54:44

0:55:50

0:55:17

0:55:17

0:56:25

0:57:14

0:55:08

0:55:34

0:53:12

0:55:43

0:56:30

0:57:00

0:55:59

0:54:28

0:55:10

0:56:35

0:56:47

0:54:49

0:56:07

0:55:23

0:57:38

0:58:14

0:56:25

0:57:38

0:56:32

0:58:13

0:57:46

0:58:58

0:57:53

2:13:00 C/17
2:13:15 F/13
2:13:25 D/29
2:13:43 Al24
2:14:03 D/30
2:14:12 E/22
2:14:12 F/14
2:14:13 E/23
2:14:14 E/24
2:14:23 H/4
2:14:25 E/25
2:14:47 C/18
2:14:50 D/31
2:15:14 E/26
2:15:21 E/27
2:15:21 H/5
2:15:22 B/17
2:15:24 A/25
2:15:44 G/7
2:15:47 D/32
2:16:00 D/33
2:16:10 D/34
2:16:20 E/28
2:16:21 C/19
2:16:37 A/26
2:17:01 E/29
2:18:02 A/27
2:18:02 H/6
2:18:06 E/30
2:18:33 A/28
2:18:34 A/29

2:18:38 C/20



158 355 Bozi¢ Meta SLO 0:57:40 2:18:45 A/30

159 660 Krnc ZdeSar Amalija SLO 1:02:25 2:19:10 C/21
160 1038 Viskovi¢ Ana SLO 0:56:56 2:19:27 A/31
161 1052 Vrckovnik Ksenija SLO Varuh zdravja 1:00:06 2:19:47 F/15
162 525 Hribar Petja SLO 0:58:48 2:20:22 DI/35
163 705 Luketa Jasmina SLO 0:57:23 2:20:27 D/36
164 424 DerencCin Vesna SLO 0:56:51 2:20:56 D/37
165 1002 Turchanyi Anna HUN 1:00:14 2:20:57 C/22
166 958 Skrl Helena SLO 0:59:13 2:20:59 D/38
166 477 Germek JoZica SLO 0:59:13 2:20:59 E/31
168 669 Kurinci¢ Adela SLO TKK 0:56:01 2:21:06 F/16
169 377 Egﬁgvnik SUEEIEEE o & 8D Divji zajci 0:59:50  2:21:28 B/18
170 328 BelSak lvica SLO 0:59:44 2:21:47 C/23
171 954 Skerl Janika ITA 1:03:36 2:22:07 A/32
172 143 StraziSar Alenka SLO 0:57:12 2:22:15 E/32
173 830 PiZent Magda SLO ds('jigskaéi Vipavske 55809 2:22:16 G/8

174 304 Alves Julia ITA Independent 0:58:38 2:22:19 E/33
175 871 Rant Mateja SLO xi‘;‘l’: rﬁg;a"ja 0:57:47  2:22:33 D/39
176 937 Stopar Nina SLO 0:59:47 2:22:47 B/19

Sportno drustvo

urbani tekaci
SD Tekaci Vipavske

doline
179 1053 Vrecko Mateja SLO 0:58:46 2:23:27 E/34

177 1030 Vampelj Adrijana SLO 0:59:07 2:23:12 D/40

178 950 Sinigoj Bandelj Ines SLO 0:57:43 2:23:21 F/17

Sportno drustvo

180 392 Cuk Vilma SLO . o 0:58:25 2:23:36 F/18
urbani tekadi

181 629 Kosir Helena SLO Tekaci z obale 1:00:09 2:23:41 H/7

181 343 Blaskovi¢ Elvira SLO SD Tekadi z obale 1:00:11 2:23:41 E/35

183 980 Tavéar Monika S P CERE 1:00:22  2:23:46 E/36
urbani tekadi

184 375 Buh Alenka SLO 1:04:53 2:23:59 A/33

185 691 Li¢en Alenka SLO Dan Mladosti_2.0 0:59:25 2:24:18 E/37

185 512 Habjan Erika SLO Dan Mladosti_2.0 0:59:24 2:24:18 B/20

187 908 Sergas Liljana SLO SD Tekadi z obale 1:03:43 2:24:32 F/19

188 825 Pipan Alenka SLO 1:01:05 2:24:41 B/21

189 802 Paradiz Stasa SLO 1:00:03 2:26:08 F/20



190

191
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194

194

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

203

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

518 Horvat Marija

412 Cuk Mateja

382 Celec Biserka

17 Ciber Marija

999 Trotovsek Spela
1016 Urban¢ Mateja
1314 Jeri¢ Stefe Sonja

773 Nabernik KatjuSa

981 Tehovnik Barbara
1089 Znidari¢ Alenka

971 Suligoj Zorica

598 Klep Nada

508 Grum NataSa
1019 UrSej Irena

842 Polansek Urska

891 Rot Marjana

648 Kran¢an Spomenka

507 Grum Katja

647 Kramer Stiglic Spela

995 TrebSe Lidija

406 Cernuta Barbara

487 Gorenc Neza Ines
1051 Vrabi¢ Jerneja
1064 Winkler Valentina
1054 Vrecko Aja

794 Orazem Karmen

735 Melavc Sandra
1095 Zuran Vanja

591 Kerko€ Sonja

303 Alibegi¢ Milena
1041 Voda Jelka

491 Grahovec Spela

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

Varuh zdravja

SD Tek je lek

Sportno drustvo

urbani tekaci
Sportno drustvo

urbani tekaci
SD Divji zajci

HiSa rekreacije

Sportno drustvo
urbani tekaci

asit

TD Bovec

Sportno drustvo
urbani tekaci

asit

SPORTina

Sportno drustvo

urbani tekaci
Sportno drustvo

urbani tekadi

TFIT

Tekadi Vipavske
doline

T-fit

0:58:00

1:01:56

0:59:38

0:59:20

1:00:48

1:00:47

0:59:50

0:57:23

1:00:24

0:59:50

0:59:50

1:01:52

1:03:36

1:00:21

1:00:22

1:02:02

0:59:11

1:03:36

1:03:12

1:00:58

0:59:42

1:04:40

0:58:53

1:01:44

1:02:13

1:04:08

1:03:12

1:02:56

1:04:00

1:04:07

1:02:57

1:04:38

2:26:12 C/24
2:26:17 E/38
2:26:31 D/41
2:26:32 D/42
2:26:48 D/43
2:26:48 C/25
2:26:59 C/26
2:27:23 A/34
2:27:41 B/22
2:27:48 B/23
2:28:02 E/39
2:28:03 H/8

2:28:15 B/24
2:28:28 E/40
2:28:28 A/35
2:28:53 E/41
2:29:01 F/21
2:29:19 B/25
2:29:26 A/36
2:29:45 D/44
2:29:50 C/27
2:30:07 D/45
2:30:32 C/28
2:30:45 F/22
2:31:32 A/37
2:31:36 G/9

2:31:42 A/38
2:32:01 D/46
2:32:15 E/42
2:32:36 H/9

2:32:49 G/10

2:33:00 C/29



221

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

231

233

234

235

236

236

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

246

248

249

249

249

252

253

1012

679 Lazar Erika
98 Music¢ Urska
740 Mencinger lIris

972 Suligoj Martina

Ukmar Maljevac
Damiana

380 Butinar Asia

Poljansek Ana

Cirilova
Beregszaszi

Marianna

1023 Vadnai Maria

942 Salamun Sega Irena

869 Rajh Suzana

330 Benedej€i¢ Bruna

Lukman Hvastija

707 Marcela

658 Krizaj Valentina

436 DrasSler Breda

985 Tfer:c,eglav Dzafi¢
TiaSa

997 Trent Anastasia

103 Novak Vesna

431 Dolenc NataSa

654 KraSovec Jerneja

879 Redensek Bojana

911 Skalar Irma

433 Dragonja Zala

401 Canzelj Ksenija

Kogovsek
Stamenkovi¢ Niia

834 Plestenjak Klavdija

612

777 Nemani¢ Maja
899 Rutar Bogdana
530 Hvala Mrak Polona
675 Kutin Ksenija

686 Lesjak Karmen

635 Kovaci¢ Ksenija

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

HUN

HUN

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

USA

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

Stefanovi

SSK Ponikve

SD Tekadi z obale
SD Tekadi z Obale

Stefanovi

Pest

TKK

SD Tek je lek

TEK JE LEK

Varuh zdravja

Neks team

Ne

Tminski migavci
Tminski migavci

Tminski migavci

Hidria AET

1:03:49 2:33:00 C/29
1:04:15 2:33:17 E/43
1:02:02 2:33:28 A/39
1:03:16 2:33:48 F/23
1:04:51 2:34:12 G/11
1:05:16 2:34:42 F/24
1:04:16 2:34:45 B/26
1:03:24 2:35:05 F/25
1:03:17 2:35:27 C/31
1:03:59 2:35:49 C/32
1:03:59 2:35:49 E/44
1:02:23 2:35:54 F/26
1:04:17 2:35:57 E/45
1:02:23 2:36:48 E/46
1:02:26 2:36:52 D/47
1:04:05 2:36:52 C/33
1:06:41 2:36:58 D/48
1:01:40 2:38:29 E/A7
1:06:43 2:39:00 B/27
1:07:37 2:39:33 E/48
1:07:41 2:39:35 C/34
1:07:15 2:42:16 G/12
1:04:45 2:42:33 B/28
1:06:36 2:43:03 D/49
1:09:49 2:44:58 D/50
1:09:49 2:44:58 F/27
1:12:13 2:49:12 B/29
1:09:49 2:51:47 D/51
1:09:50 2:51:47 D/51
1:09:47 2:51:47 D/51
1:12:47 2:59:24 C/35
1:04:38 DNF C/36



253

253

253

253

253

253

253

253

313 Avsec Damjana
474 Gerbec NuSa
945 Savorn Barbara
730 Mauvri¢ Lolita
1001 Truden Karmen
983 Tekavec Natasa
1033 Velikonja Urska

437 Drazil Alenka

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

Tekadi Bistrica

SD Tekadi z obale

SKTD Lom

Varuh zdravja

DNF

0:48:24 DNF

1:05:00 DNF

1:04:44 DNF

DNF

0:52:12 DNF

DNF

DNF

C/36
A/40
A/40
E/49
E/49
E/49
B/30

F/28



